
Fill in the gaps

Ulysses by Franz Ferdinand

Yeah, everyone, everybody knows it

Everybody knows I

(La la la la la)

Ulysses

I'll find a new way

I'll find a new way, baby

(La la la la la)

Ulysses

I'll  (8)________  a new way

I'll find a new way, baby

(Oh... Oh)

Then suddenly you know

You're  (9)__________  going home

You're never

You're never

You're never

You're never

You're never

You're never

You're  (10)__________  going home

Not Ulysses, baby

No (la la la la)

You're not Ulysses

(La la la la)
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. says

2. next

3. five

4. find

5. find

6. find

7. grew

8. find

9. never

10. never
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